

\230

ITEM NO.33

COURT NO.9

SECTION X

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO.155 OF 2005

DILEEP KUMAR GUPTA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions, stay/direction, impleadment and office report)

Date: 28/02/2014 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRAMAULI KR. PRASAD  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PINAKI CHANDRA GHOSE

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Abhay Prakash Sahay, Adv.  
Ms. Suchita P., Adv.  
Mr. Tejasvi S. Nanded, Adv.  
Mr. Kuldip Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ravi Prakash Mehrotra, Adv.  
Ms. Deepti R. Mehrotra, Adv.  
Mr. Prasenjit Chakravorthy, Adv.  
Mr. Vibhu Tiwari, Adv.  
  
Mr. Himanshu Shekhar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List on a non-miscellaneous day. In the meanwhile, respondents may file the counter affidavit.

| (S. K. Rakheja) Court | (Indu Satija) |  
| Master | Assistant Registrar | |