

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO.155 OF 2005

DILEEP KUMAR GUPTA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions,stay/direction,impleadment and office report)

Date: 01/04/2014 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRAMAULI KR. PRASAD
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PINAKI CHANDRA GHOSE

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Abhay Prakash Sahay, Adv. (Mentioned by)
For Mr. Kuldip Singh,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ravi Prakash Mehrotra,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As prayed for by learned counsel appearing for the petitioner,
list the matter on 29.04.2014.

| (Sanjay Kumar)

Court Master| (Indu Satija)

|Assistant Registrar |