

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s).5855/2005

MUNNA LAL

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

U.P. JUDICIAL SERVICES ASSN. & ORS.
(With office report)

Respondent(s)

Date : 06/12/2016 This appeal was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE D.Y. CHANDRACHUD
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE L. NAGESWARA RAO

For Appellant(s)

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Preetika Dwivedi, Adv.

Mr. Ravi Prakash Mehrotra, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

At the request of learned counsel for the respondents, list
this matter immediately after winter vacations.

(Ashok Raj Singh)
Court Master

(Veena Khera)
Court Master

(*listed as Item No.108 before Court No.1
for 07.12.2016)